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4908 38TH WAY SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33711
https://candiscarmichael.com

$229,000

Fully remodeled 5th floor condo, Excellent condition. 1BD, 1 1/2 Bath. This place is
perfect and has everything needed for your winter getaway, or year round living.
The kitchen is a sharp contemporary design with soft close cabinets, stainless steel
appliances and solid surface countertops. Ample work space and storage for the
serious chef, luxury […]

• 1 bed
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 790 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: LUXURY & BEACH REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260031365

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRU8239555

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/U8239555

Basics
Unit Number: 503 Bathrooms Full: 1

Bathrooms Half: 1 Date added: Added 5 hours ago

Category: Condominium Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Floors: 5 floors

Area, sq ft: 790 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

Year built: 1973 UnitNumber: 503

View: Tennis Court, Water SubdivisionName: MOORINGS OF MAXIMO
CONDO

ListOfficeName: LUXURY & BEACH REALTY
INC

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 32 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, Elevator,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Primary Bedroom Main
Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Thermostat, Window
Treatments

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric
Water Heater, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator

Flooring: Luxury Vinyl Laundry Features: Common
Area

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Screened Waterfront YN: Yes

Waterfront Features: Canal - Saltwater, Marina Pets Allowed: Cats OK, Dogs OK

Exterior Features: Balcony, Irrigation System, Lighting,
Outdoor Grill, Storage, Tennis Court(s)

Roof: Membrane

Security Features: Closed Circuit Camera(s), Fire Sprinkler
System, Smoke Detector(s)

Window Features: Blinds,
Impact Glass/Storm Windows

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Connected,
Electricity Connected, Public, Street Lights, Underground
Utilities

View: Tennis Court, Water

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: City Limits, Landscaped, Near Marina, Near
Public Transit, Paved

Property Details
Subdivision Name: MOORINGS OF MAXIMO
CONDO

Parcel Number: 03-32-16-58919-007-5030

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Property Condition: Completed

Association Information
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Association YN: Yes Association Fee Frequency:
Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Common Area Taxes,
Pool, Escrow Reserves Fund, Internet, Maintenance Structure,
Maintenance Grounds, Maintenance, Management, Pest
Control, Private Road, Sewer, Trash, Water

Association Amenities: Cable
TV, Clubhouse, Elevator(s),
Laundry, Lobby Key Required,
Pickleball Court(s), Pool, Sauna,
Shuffleboard Court, Storage,
Tennis Court(s), Wheelchair
Access

Community Features: Association Recreation - Owned, Buyer
Approval Required, Clubhouse, Community Mailbox, Dog Park,
Golf Carts OK, Irrigation-Reclaimed Water, No
Truck/RV/Motorcycle Parking, Pool, Restaurant, Sidewalks,
Tennis Courts

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:

$2,589

Tax Legal Description: MOORINGS OF MAXIMO CONDO BLDG G,
UNIT 503

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 12x20 First 20 12

Primary Bedroom First

Living Room 14x12 First 12 14

Amenities & Features
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Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Closed Circuit
Camera(s), Fire Sprinkler System, Smoke
Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Association Recreation -
Owned, Buyer Approval Required, Clubhouse,
Community Mailbox, Dog Park, Golf Carts OK,
Irrigation-Reclaimed Water, No Truck/RV/Motorcycle
Parking, Pool, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Tennis Courts

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Impact
Glass/Storm Windows

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Irrigation System,
Lighting, Outdoor Grill, Storage, Tennis Court(s)

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Connected, Electricity Connected, Public,
Street Lights, Underground Utilities

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, Elevator,
Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Primary Bedroom
Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Thermostat,
Window Treatments

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric Water
Heater, Ice Maker, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block Roof: Membrane

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Condominium Disclosures: HOA/PUD/Condo Disclosure, Lead Paint,

Other Disclosures, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Other Structures: Outdoor Kitchen, Storage, Tennis
Court(s)

Showing Requirements:
ShowingTime


